
WORLDRANKING RACE 2022

CILA Cup - GS
COMPETITION NUMBER

CHIEF RACE

TD

CHIEF TIMING

SETTING COURSE

GATES

COURSE CONDITIONS

STARTING TIME

RACEDISTANCE

1. RUN 2. RUN

OFFICIAL LIST OF RESULTS
WOMEN ADDITIONAL POINTS MEN

RNK NO NAME ASSOCIATION NAT BORN TIME1 TIME2 TOTAL POINTS COMP
PNTS

2022_INT_382

Vysoka Pec / CZE

06/25/2022KESELY Vojtech / SVK

VRABEC Martin / CZE

20

dry

11:45

21

dry

14:30

240 m
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2022_INT_382 - Official list of results page 1

WOMEN

1 98 SCHMOHL Manuela SC UNTERENSINGEN GER 1990 00:24,13 00:24,88 00:49,01 0.00 2.18

2 96 BOERSIG Elea TG TUTTLINGEN GER 1999 00:24,31 00:25,45 00:49,76 1.53 3.71

3 94 MELLADO ARGUEDAS Ainhoa EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA ESP 2000 00:24,87 00:25,33 00:50,20 2.43 4.61

4 97 WITTMANN Claudia FC CHAMMUENSTER GER 1992 00:24,70 00:25,82 00:50,52 3.08 5.26

5 78 EICHLEROVA Barbora LK JIRKOV CZE 1991 00:25,20 00:25,64 00:50,84 3.73 5.91

6 91 KESELA Lenka SLOVAKIA TEAM SVK 1998 00:24,93 00:25,99 00:50,92 3.90 6.08

7 87 CESARIS Lorenza TEAM ITALIA ITA 2005 00:25,02 00:25,98 00:51,00 4.06 6.24

8 95 ROGEL Sinah SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2000 00:25,17 00:25,94 00:51,11 4.28 6.46

9 92 SCHMID Lisa TG TUTTLINGEN GER 1999 00:25,16 00:26,16 00:51,32 4.71 6.89

10 90 NOWAK Anna KLUB NARCIARSKI LIDER POL 1997 00:25,51 00:25,94 00:51,45 4.98 7.16

11 50 YOUSEFIAN Nikola SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2006 00:25,52 00:25,94 00:51,46 5.00 7.18

12 48 SALNIKOVA Frida SK PANTERA LAT 2006 00:25,49 00:26,12 00:51,61 5.31 7.49

13 93 KROEPLIN Leoni SC FUERSTENFELDBRUCK GER 2002 00:25,55 00:26,22 00:51,77 5.63 7.81

14 88 REQUEJO GARCIA Nuria EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA ESP 1998 00:25,66 00:26,16 00:51,82 5.73 7.91

15 77 RONDI Giulia TEAM ITALIA ITA 2003 00:25,79 00:26,32 00:52,11 6.33 8.51

16 79 BERTSCH Ulrike TSV DEGMARN GER 1997 00:25,61 00:26,64 00:52,25 6.61 8.79

17 86 ROGEL Vanessa SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2003 00:25,33 00:27,11 00:52,44 7.00 9.18

18 83 VITKOVA Nikola LK JIRKOV CZE 1999 00:25,80 00:26,73 00:52,53 7.18 9.36

19 82 LIPTAKOVA Barbora SLOVAKIA TEAM SVK 1997 00:25,82 00:26,73 00:52,55 7.22 9.40

20 84 GARCIA VAL Irene EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA ESP 2003 00:26,32 00:26,88 00:53,20 8.55 10.73

21 89 DURST Laura TSV STEINENBRONN GER 2002 00:26,26 00:26,97 00:53,23 8.61 10.79

22 81 SCHOEDLBAUER Elisabeth FC CHAMMUENSTER GER 2004 00:26,41 00:26,89 00:53,30 8.75 10.93

23 85 ZAKOVA Martina LK JIRKOV CZE 2004 00:26,15 00:27,18 00:53,33 8.81 10.99

24 80 ARIAS SANCHEZ Claudia EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA ESP 2003 00:26,43 00:27,36 00:53,79 9.75 11.93

25 76 ANCICOVA Terezia SLOVAKIA TEAM SVK 2001 00:26,73 00:27,55 00:54,28 10.75 12.93

26 29 JANSONE Estere SK PANTERA LAT 2008 00:26,93 00:27,61 00:54,54 11.28 13.46

27 32 NOSKOVA Michaela SKI TEAM MONO CZE 2008 00:27,13 00:27,58 00:54,71 11.63 13.81

PROCHAZKOVA Pavlina /
CZE

PROCHAZKOVA Pavlina /
CZE

SCHOEDLBAUER Peter /
GER
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28 41 REITERE Loreta SK VIRSOTNE LAT 2007 00:26,94 00:28,28 00:55,22 12.67 14.85

29 33 ZAWISZA Gabriela SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 2009 00:27,27 00:28,32 00:55,59 13.43 15.61

30 74 NOGOVA Ema LK BABA PEZINOK SVK 2003 00:27,59 00:28,33 00:55,92 14.10 16.28

31 43 STACHOWSKA Zuzanna ALPICLUB POL 2007 00:27,56 00:28,72 00:56,28 14.83 17.01

32 24 NEGRINELLI Elisa FREE INLINE ITA 2009 00:28,29 00:28,56 00:56,85 16.00 18.18

33 45 MODROVA Lenka SKI TEAM MONO CZE 2006 00:28,65 00:29,40 00:58,05 18.45 20.63

34 44 WILK Martyna SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 2007 00:28,47 00:29,92 00:58,39 19.14 21.32

35 26 ZAKOVA Sarka LK JIRKOV CZE 2009 00:28,89 00:29,96 00:58,85 20.08 22.26

36 31 HYCIEK Hanna SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 2009 00:29,10 00:30,25 00:59,35 21.10 23.28

37 46 SALNIKOVA Elza SK PANTERA LAT 2006 00:25,61 00:33,91 00:59,52 21.44 23.62

38 70 TOMSIC Marta CROATIAN NATIONAL TEAM CRO 2004 00:30,67 00:32,77 01:03,44 29.44 31.62

39 12 HYCIEK Lena SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 2011 00:31,45 00:33,05 01:04,50 31.61 33.79

40 3 MELDERE Laura SK PANTERA LAT 2015 00:32,89 00:33,23 01:06,12 34.91 37.09

41 49 DRAPALOVA Elena SKI SOLAN CZE 2006 00:26,00 00:40,26 01:06,26 35.20 37.38

42 17 REISING Maria ALPICLUB POL 2010 00:32,26 00:34,11 01:06,37 35.42 37.60

43 27 TRZCINSKA Agata ALPICLUB POL 2009 00:30,29 00:40,25 01:10,54 43.93 46.11

44 2 MELDERE Liva SK PANTERA LAT 2014 00:35,11 00:35,80 01:10,91 44.68 46.86

not in valuation

1 TRZCINSKA Hanna ALPICLUB POL 2014 DNQ2

25 VRABCOVA Nela LK JIRKOV CZE 2009 DNQ2

47 RODAWSKA Hanna TST WARSZAWA POL 2006 DNS1

51 KUDELASKOVA Katrin BRUSLARNA.CZ CZE 2006 DNS1

72 GMUR Natasza AZS WARSZAWA POL 2005 DNQ1

73 RATAJCZYK Karolina AZS WARSZAWA POL 2003 DNS1

75 BARTKOWSKA Iga AZS WARSZAWA POL 2004 DNQ1

99 SING Mona SV WINNENDEN GER 1991 DNQ2

MEN

1 124 BERTSCH Joerg TSV DEGMARN GER 1992 00:22,38 00:23,51 00:45,89 0.00 1.81

2 123 SING Noah SV WINNENDEN GER 1995 00:22,98 00:24,03 00:47,01 2.44 4.25

3 117 STYRYLSKI Michal SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 1999 00:23,17 00:24,00 00:47,17 2.79 4.60

4 118 LOEW Maximilian SV WINNENDEN GER 2001 00:23,37 00:24,30 00:47,67 3.88 5.69

5 107 GOEKELER Luca TV UNTERLENNINGEN GER 2001 00:23,51 00:24,18 00:47,69 3.92 5.73

6 116 SCHOEDLBAUER Maximilian FC CHAMMUENSTER GER 2000 00:23,60 00:24,36 00:47,96 4.51 6.32

7 122 ALAIZ CLERIGO David EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA ESP 2000 00:23,55 00:24,44 00:47,99 4.58 6.39

8 120 MENDEZ PEREZ Sergio EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA ESP 1995 00:23,46 00:24,61 00:48,07 4.75 6.56

9 114 LIPTAK Simon SLOVAKIA TEAM SVK 2001 00:23,45 00:24,69 00:48,14 4.90 6.71

10 119 THAMER Flynn SGKR GER 2003 00:23,49 00:24,71 00:48,20 5.03 6.84

11 115 MORERA DOMINGUEZ Marc EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA ESP 1999 00:23,69 00:24,55 00:48,24 5.12 6.93

12 113 SCHREIBER Moritz TV NEIDLINGEN GER 2002 00:23,66 00:24,69 00:48,35 5.36 7.17

13 69 STIMPFLE Patrick DJK RG WERTACHTAL GER 1980 00:23,88 00:24,56 00:48,44 5.56 7.37

14 121 STIMPFLE Francis DJK RG WERTACHTAL GER 1989 00:24,14 00:24,44 00:48,58 5.86 7.67

15 112 ZVEJNIEKS Davis SK VIRSOTNE LAT 1998 00:24,67 00:25,05 00:49,72 8.35 10.16

16 109 MAURER Marinus SGKR GER 2001 00:24,36 00:25,52 00:49,88 8.69 10.50
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16 68 PROCHAZKA Tomas LK JIRKOV CZE 1965 00:24,45 00:25,43 00:49,88 8.69 10.50

18 61 SMALCS Georgs GS SPORTS LAT 2007 00:24,56 00:25,38 00:49,94 8.83 10.64

19 58 PE Mattia TEAM ITALIA ITA 2006 00:25,07 00:25,56 00:50,63 10.33 12.14

20 36 MATOUSEK Jakub LK JIRKOV CZE 2008 00:24,96 00:26,10 00:51,06 11.27 13.08

21 105 ZVEJNIEKS Jurgis SK VIRSOTNE LAT 2005 00:25,10 00:25,98 00:51,08 11.31 13.12

22 52 PRANCANS Pauls Peteris SK PANTERA LAT 2007 00:25,09 00:26,09 00:51,18 11.53 13.34

23 67 KRYDL Jindrich SKI CLUB KRUSNOBORCI CZE 1960 00:25,33 00:26,05 00:51,38 11.96 13.77

24 60 MATOUSEK Tomas LK JIRKOV CZE 2006 00:25,20 00:26,66 00:51,86 13.01 14.82

25 57 VALINKS Karlis SK VIRSOTNE LAT 2006 00:25,50 00:26,48 00:51,98 13.27 15.08

26 65 AMBROS Dusan SLOVAKIA TEAM SVK 1969 00:25,85 00:26,14 00:51,99 13.29 15.10

27 102 BUCKI Mateusz SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 2004 00:25,70 00:26,62 00:52,32 14.01 15.82

28 104 NOGA Matus LK BABA PEZINOK SVK 2003 00:25,91 00:27,53 00:53,44 16.45 18.26

29 64 MATOUSEK Jan LK JIRKOV CZE 1975 00:26,05 00:27,53 00:53,58 16.76 18.57

30 34 DELINCAK Jan LO KARPATY BRATISLAVA SVK 2008 00:26,46 00:27,32 00:53,78 17.19 19.00

31 101 SCHVARC Martin LK BABA PEZINOK SVK 2004 00:26,74 00:27,40 00:54,14 17.98 19.79

32 39 GORYL Brajan SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 2009 00:26,75 00:28,04 00:54,79 19.39 21.20

33 59 FANCHINI Antonio TEAM ITALIA ITA 2007 00:25,30 00:29,60 00:54,90 19.63 21.44

34 53 MAZAIS Miks SK VIRSOTNE LAT 2007 00:27,82 00:27,84 00:55,66 21.29 23.10

35 56 LANZ Henry SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2007 00:27,54 00:28,64 00:56,18 22.42 24.23

36 23 KACZMARCZYK Karol SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 2010 00:27,63 00:28,76 00:56,39 22.88 24.69

37 20 NOVOTNY Adam SKIKLUB PISEK CZE 2011 00:27,51 00:29,01 00:56,52 23.16 24.97

38 21 NOVOTNY Lukas SKIKLUB PISEK CZE 2011 00:27,87 00:28,76 00:56,63 23.40 25.21

39 35 SCHVARC Filip LK BABA PEZINOK SVK 2008 00:28,45 00:29,17 00:57,62 25.56 27.37

40 100 KULINSKI Oliwier ALPICLUB POL 2005 00:26,70 00:32,01 00:58,71 27.94 29.75

41 37 BERZINS Valters SK PANTERA LAT 2008 00:27,18 00:35,48 01:02,66 36.54 38.35

not in valuation

38 REISING Tymoteusz ALPICLUB POL 2008 DNQ2

40 PRZEBINDA Bogdan SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 2008 DNQ2

54 KUZMINSKIS Valdemars SK VIRSOTNE LAT 2006 DNQ2

62 ZAK Vlastimil LK JIRKOV CZE 1971 DNQ1

63 LATKOVSKIS Gatis SK PANTERA LAT 1975 DNQ2

66 NOGA Marek LK BABA PEZINOK SVK 1973 DNQ2

103 ROESSLER Robert SKI CLUB KRUSNOBORCI CZE 1997 DNS1

106 SRNANEK Tomas LK BABA PEZINOK SVK 2004 DNQ2

108 ALLENS Rihards SK VIRSOTNE LAT 2005 DNQ2

110 REHOR Radek SKI CLUB KRUSNOBORCI CZE 2003 DNQ1

111 MRACNA Tomas BRUSLARNA.CZ CZE 1994 DNQ1
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1 00:49,01 GER0005W SCHMOHL Manuela GER 1990 0.00 1.13 1.13

2 00:49,76 GER0126W BOERSIG Elea GER 1999 1.53 2.25 2.25

3 00:50,20 ESP0025W MELLADO ARGUEDAS Ainhoa ESP 2000 2.43 2.88 2.88

4 00:50,52 GER0003W WITTMANN Claudia GER 1992 3.08 2.02 2.02

5 00:50,84 CZE0004W EICHLEROVA Barbora CZE 1991 3.73 10.25

6 00:50,92 SVK0004W KESELA Lenka SVK 1998 3.90 3.70

7 00:51,00 ITA0129W CESARIS Lorenza ITA 2005 4.06 5.58

8 00:51,11 GER0360W ROGEL Sinah GER 2000 4.28 2.64 2.64

9 00:51,32 GER0200W SCHMID Lisa GER 1999 4.71 3.34

10 00:51,45 POL0030W NOWAK Anna POL 1997 4.98 3.94

10.92

Calculation additional points:      10.92  :  5  =  2.18
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1 00:45,89 GER0093M BERTSCH Joerg GER 1992 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 00:47,01 GER0195M SING Noah GER 1995 2.44 1.08 1.08

3 00:47,17 POL0029M STYRYLSKI Michal POL 1999 2.79 3.50

4 00:47,67 GER0823M LOEW Maximilian GER 2001 3.88 3.14

5 00:47,69 GER0289M GOEKELER Luca GER 2001 3.92 12.58

6 00:47,96 GER0489M SCHOEDLBAUER Maximilian GER 2000 4.51 3.85

7 00:47,99 ESP0064M ALAIZ CLERIGO David ESP 2000 4.58 2.24 2.24

8 00:48,07 ESP0012M MENDEZ PEREZ Sergio ESP 1995 4.75 2.81 2.81

9 00:48,14 SVK0039M LIPTAK Simon SVK 2001 4.90 5.02

10 00:48,20 GER0324M THAMER Flynn GER 2003 5.03 2.93 2.93

9.06

Calculation additional points:      9.06  :  5  =  1.81
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CILA CUP 2022

závod 1
Obří slalom

Klasifikace akce

JURY

TECHNICKÝ DELEGÁT Vojtěch KESELÝ (SVK)
ROZHODČÍ Martin VRABEC (CZE)
ŘEDITEL ZÁVODU Pavlína PROCHÁZKOVÁ (CZE)

TECHNICKÁ DATA

PISTE Vysoká Pec
START 350 m
CÍL 335 m
PÁD 15 m
DÉLKA 230 m

1.Jízda 2.Jízda

TRACEUR
PŘEDJEZDCI

Pavlína PROCHÁZOVÁ (CZE) Peter SCHOEDLBAUER (GER)

BRANKY 20 21
SMĚRY 19 20
STARTOVNÍ ČAS 11:15 14:30

POČASÍ : zataženo TEPLOTA S : 20°    C : 20°

LK JirkovLK JirkovVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

25.06.2022  /  Vysoká Pec (CZE)  /  LK Jirkov 2022_INT_382  /  Dne 26.06.2022 v 22:57  /  Strana 1/4

Poz. StC. Kód Jméno a příjmenní Pohlaví Rok Klub Stát Jízda 1 Jízda 2 Čas

  U8 - W  

1 3 LAT0167W MELDERE Laura Ženy 2015 SK PANTERA LAT 32.89 33.23 1:06.12

2 2 LAT0166W MELDERE Liva Ženy 2014 SK PANTERA LAT 35.11 35.80 1:10.91

Diskval. - Jízda 2 (1)

1 POL0131W TRZCINSKA Hanna Ženy 2014 ALPICLUB POL 37.10 Branka 12

  U10 - W  

1 4 LAT0204W BELUNA Eliza Ženy 2013 SK VIRSOTNE LAT 32.09 33.89 1:05.98

2 7 LAT0202W ZIVARTE Estere Ženy 2012 SK VIRSOTNE LAT 33.65 35.18 1:08.83

3 5 MORE Aleksandra Ženy 2013 SK VIRSOTNE LAT 35.40 36.83 1:12.23

4 6 CZE0253W PALCOVA Leontyna Ženy 2012 SKI KLUB BUBLAVA Z. S. CZE 40.36 40.19 1:20.55

  U10 - M  

1 9 POL0144M BUCKI Milosz Muži 2012 SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 30.30 31.58 1:01.88

2 8 CZE0251M SALIC Roman Muži 2012 SKI KLUB BUBLAVA Z. S. CZE 36.17 37.91 1:14.08

  U12 - W  

1 16 CZE0218W SOUKUPOVA Eliska Ženy 2010 LK JIRKOV CZE 28.19 30.99 59.18

2 13 POL0136W WILK Gabrysia Ženy 2011 SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 30.44 31.93 1:02.37

3 15 CZE0238W VANKOVA Julie Ženy 2010 SKIKLUB PISEK CZE 30.86 32.44 1:03.30

4 18 POL0142W KRZYWON Zofia Ženy 2010 SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 31.23 32.62 1:03.85

5 12 POL0135W HYCIEK Lena Ženy 2011 SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 31.45 33.05 1:04.50

6 14 LAT0218W MORE Klaudija Ženy 2011 SK VIRSOTNE LAT 31.79 33.53 1:05.32

7 17 POL0128W REISING Maria Ženy 2010 ALPICLUB POL 32.26 34.11 1:06.37

8 126 WIECZOREK Julia Ženy 2010 SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 33.74 35.15 1:08.89

9 11 MISAROVA Eliska Ženy 2011 LK JIRKOV CZE 43.69 41.86 1:25.55

Diskval. - Jízda 2 (1)

10 CZE0252W KRAJANKOVA Karolina Ženy 2011 LK JIRKOV CZE 37.88 Branka 10
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Poz. StC. Kód Jméno a příjmenní Pohlaví Rok Klub Stát Jízda 1 Jízda 2 Čas

  U12 - M  

1 23 POL0133M KACZMARCZYK Karol Muži 2010 SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 27.63 28.76 56.39

2 20 CZE0237M NOVOTNY Adam Muži 2011 SKIKLUB PISEK CZE 27.51 29.01 56.52

3 21 CZE0235M NOVOTNY Lukas Muži 2011 SKIKLUB PISEK CZE 27.87 28.76 56.63

4 19 CZE0263M HRACHOVEC Michal Muži 2011 SKI SOLAN CZE 29.13 29.61 58.74

5 22 POL0143M MORAWA Michal Muži 2011 SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 31.03 32.25 1:03.28

  U14 - W  

1 29 LAT0181W JANSONE Estere Ženy 2008 SK PANTERA LAT 26.93 27.61 54.54

2 32 CZE0236W NOSKOVA Michaela Ženy 2008 SKI TEAM MONO CZE 27.13 27.58 54.71

3 33 POL0075W ZAWISZA Gabriela Ženy 2009 SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 27.27 28.32 55.59

4 24 ITA0149W NEGRINELLI Elisa Ženy 2009 FREE INLINE ITA 28.29 28.56 56.85

5 26 CZE0219W ZAKOVA Sarka Ženy 2009 LK JIRKOV CZE 28.89 29.96 58.85

6 31 POL0138W HYCIEK Hanna Ženy 2009 SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 29.10 30.25 59.35

7 30 CZE0234W VANKOVA Nikola Ženy 2008 SKIKLUB PISEK CZE 29.77 30.63 1:00.40

8 125 SZCZYPCZYK Magdalena Ženy 2008 SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 30.23 31.50 1:01.73

9 28 POL0141W MARZEC Maja Ženy 2009 SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 31.20 31.79 1:02.99

10 27 POL0130W TRZCINSKA Agata Ženy 2009 ALPICLUB POL 30.29 40.25 1:10.54

Diskval. - Jízda 2 (1)

25 CZE0222W VRABCOVA Nela Ženy 2009 LK JIRKOV CZE 29.40 Branka 7

  U14 - M  

1 36 CZE0203M MATOUSEK Jakub Muži 2008 LK JIRKOV CZE 24.96 26.10 51.06

2 34 SVK0087M DELINCAK Jan Muži 2008 LO KARPATY BRATISLAVA SVK 26.46 27.32 53.78

3 39 POL0116M GORYL Brajan Muži 2009 SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 26.75 28.04 54.79

4 35 SVK0076M SCHVARC Filip Muži 2008 LK BABA PEZINOK SVK 28.45 29.17 57.62

5 37 LAT0178M BERZINS Valters Muži 2008 SK PANTERA LAT 27.18 35.48 1:02.66

Diskval. - Jízda 2 (2)

38 POL0058M REISING Tymoteusz Muži 2008 ALPICLUB POL 29.06 Branka 19

40 POL0083M PRZEBINDA Bogdan Muži 2008 SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 26.33 Branka 21

  U16 - W  

1 50 GER0812W YOUSEFIAN Nikola Ženy 2006 SC VÖHRINGEN GER 25.52 25.94 51.46

2 48 LAT0109W SALNIKOVA Frida Ženy 2006 SK PANTERA LAT 25.49 26.12 51.61

3 41 LAT0174W REITERE Loreta Ženy 2007 SK VIRSOTNE LAT 26.94 28.28 55.22

4 43 POL0052W STACHOWSKA Zuzanna Ženy 2007 ALPICLUB POL 27.56 28.72 56.28

5 45 CZE0233W MODROVA Lenka Ženy 2006 SKI TEAM MONO CZE 28.65 29.40 58.05

6 44 POL0081W WILK Martyna Ženy 2007 SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 28.47 29.92 58.39

7 46 LAT0108W SALNIKOVA Elza Ženy 2006 SK PANTERA LAT 25.61 33.91 59.52

8 42 CZE0258W HORKA Lenka Ženy 2006 TEAM MONO CZE 31.81 32.93 1:04.74

9 49 CZE0242W DRAPALOVA Elena Ženy 2006 SKI SOLAN CZE 26.00 40.26 1:06.26

Nestartovali - Jízda 1 (1)

47 POL0067W RODAWSKA Hanna Ženy 2006 TST WARSZAWA POL

Nedojeli - Jízda 1 (1)

51 CZE0200W KUDELASKOVA Katrin Ženy 2006 BRUSLARNA.CZ CZE
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  U16 - M  

1 61 LAT0145M SMALCS Georgs Muži 2007 GS SPORTS LAT 24.56 25.38 49.94

2 58 ITA0138M PE Mattia Muži 2006 TEAM ITALIA ITA 25.07 25.56 50.63

3 52 LAT0147M PRANCANS Pauls Peteris Muži 2007 SK PANTERA LAT 25.09 26.09 51.18

4 60 CZE0201M MATOUSEK Tomas Muži 2006 LK JIRKOV CZE 25.20 26.66 51.86

5 57 LAT0172M VALINKS Karlis Muži 2006 SK VIRSOTNE LAT 25.50 26.48 51.98

6 55 CZE0243M VELFL Matyas Muži 2007 SKI TEAM MONO CZE 26.73 27.62 54.35

7 59 ITA0139M FANCHINI Antonio Muži 2007 TEAM ITALIA ITA 25.30 29.60 54.90

8 53 LAT0175M MAZAIS Miks Muži 2007 SK VIRSOTNE LAT 27.82 27.84 55.66

9 56 GER0806M LANZ Henry Muži 2007 SC VÖHRINGEN GER 27.54 28.64 56.18

Diskval. - Jízda 2 (1)

54 LAT0171M KUZMINSKIS Valdemars Muži 2006 SK VIRSOTNE LAT 25.95 Branka 14

  Masters - M  

1 69 GER0775M STIMPFLE Patrick Muži 1980 DJK RG WERTACHTAL GER 23.88 24.56 48.44

2 68 CZE0168M PROCHAZKA Tomas Muži 1965 LK JIRKOV CZE 24.45 25.43 49.88

3 67 CZE0173M KRYDL Jindrich Muži 1960 SKI CLUB KRUSNOBORCI CZE 25.33 26.05 51.38

4 65 SVK0006M AMBROS Dusan Muži 1969 SLOVAKIA TEAM SVK 25.85 26.14 51.99

5 64 CZE0212M MATOUSEK Jan Muži 1975 LK JIRKOV CZE 26.05 27.53 53.58

Diskval. - Jízda 1 (1)

62 CZE0231M ZAK Vlastimil Muži 1971 LK JIRKOV CZE Branka 16

Diskval. - Jízda 2 (2)

63 LAT0169M LATKOVSKIS Gatis Muži 1975 SK PANTERA LAT 28.07 Branka 14

66 SVK0038M NOGA Marek Muži 1973 LK BABA PEZINOK SVK 27.39 Branka 19

  Woman  

1 98 GER0005W SCHMOHL Manuela Ženy 1990 SC UNTERENSINGEN GER 24.13 24.88 49.01

2 96 GER0126W BOERSIG Elea Ženy 1999 TG TUTTLINGEN GER 24.31 25.45 49.76

3 94 ESP0025W MELLADO ARGUEDAS Ainhoa Ženy 2000 EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA ESP 24.87 25.33 50.20

4 97 GER0003W WITTMANN Claudia Ženy 1992 FC CHAMMUENSTER GER 24.70 25.82 50.52

5 78 CZE0004W EICHLEROVA Barbora Ženy 1991 LK JIRKOV CZE 25.20 25.64 50.84

6 91 SVK0004W KESELA Lenka Ženy 1998 SLOVAKIA TEAM SVK 24.93 25.99 50.92

7 87 ITA0129W CESARIS Lorenza Ženy 2005 TEAM ITALIA ITA 25.02 25.98 51.00

8 95 GER0360W ROGEL Sinah Ženy 2000 SC VÖHRINGEN GER 25.17 25.94 51.11

9 92 GER0200W SCHMID Lisa Ženy 1999 TG TUTTLINGEN GER 25.16 26.16 51.32

10 90 POL0030W NOWAK Anna Ženy 1997 KLUB NARCIARSKI LIDER POL 25.51 25.94 51.45

11 93 GER0718W KROEPLIN Leoni Ženy 2002 SC FUERSTENFELDBRUCK GER 25.55 26.22 51.77

12 88 ESP0018W REQUEJO GARCIA Nuria Ženy 1998 EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA ESP 25.66 26.16 51.82

13 77 ITA0109W RONDI Giulia Ženy 2003 TEAM ITALIA ITA 25.79 26.32 52.11

14 79 GER0223W BERTSCH Ulrike Ženy 1997 TSV DEGMARN GER 25.61 26.64 52.25

15 86 GER0362W ROGEL Vanessa Ženy 2003 SC VÖHRINGEN GER 25.33 27.11 52.44

16 83 CZE0137W VITKOVA Nikola Ženy 1999 LK JIRKOV CZE 25.80 26.73 52.53

17 82 SVK0033W LIPTAKOVA Barbora Ženy 1997 SLOVAKIA TEAM SVK 25.82 26.73 52.55

18 84 ESP0061W GARCIA VAL Irene Ženy 2003 EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA ESP 26.32 26.88 53.20

19 89 GER0590W DURST Laura Ženy 2002 TSV STEINENBRONN GER 26.26 26.97 53.23

20 81 GER0490W SCHOEDLBAUER Elisabeth Ženy 2004 FC CHAMMUENSTER GER 26.41 26.89 53.30

21 85 CZE0171W ZAKOVA Martina Ženy 2004 LK JIRKOV CZE 26.15 27.18 53.33

22 80 ESP0036W ARIAS SANCHEZ Claudia Ženy 2003 EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA ESP 26.43 27.36 53.79

23 76 SVK0040W ANCICOVA Terezia Ženy 2001 SLOVAKIA TEAM SVK 26.73 27.55 54.28

24 74 SVK0037W NOGOVA Ema Ženy 2003 LK BABA PEZINOK SVK 27.59 28.33 55.92

25 70 CRO0050W TOMSIC Marta Ženy 2004 CROATIAN NATIONAL TEAM CRO 30.67 32.77 1:03.44
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Nestartovali - Jízda 1 (1)

73 POL0056W RATAJCZYK Karolina Ženy 2003 AZS WARSZAWA POL

Diskval. - Jízda 1 (3)

71 CZE0256W JASANSKA Lucie Ženy 1987 SKI KLUB BUBLAVA Z. S. CZE Branka 17

72 POL0063W GMUR Natasza Ženy 2005 AZS WARSZAWA POL Branka 17

75 POL0014W BARTKOWSKA Iga Ženy 2004 AZS WARSZAWA POL Branka 7

Diskval. - Jízda 2 (1)

99 GER0181W SING Mona Ženy 1991 SV WINNENDEN GER 24.11 Branka 7

  Man  

1 124 GER0093M BERTSCH Joerg Muži 1992 TSV DEGMARN GER 22.38 23.51 45.89

2 123 GER0195M SING Noah Muži 1995 SV WINNENDEN GER 22.98 24.03 47.01

3 117 POL0029M STYRYLSKI Michal Muži 1999 SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 23.17 24.00 47.17

4 118 GER0823M LOEW Maximilian Muži 2001 SV WINNENDEN GER 23.37 24.30 47.67

5 107 GER0289M GOEKELER Luca Muži 2001 TV UNTERLENNINGEN GER 23.51 24.18 47.69

6 116 GER0489M SCHOEDLBAUER Maximilian Muži 2000 FC CHAMMUENSTER GER 23.60 24.36 47.96

7 122 ESP0064M ALAIZ CLERIGO David Muži 2000 EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA ESP 23.55 24.44 47.99

8 120 ESP0012M MENDEZ PEREZ Sergio Muži 1995 EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA ESP 23.46 24.61 48.07

9 114 SVK0039M LIPTAK Simon Muži 2001 SLOVAKIA TEAM SVK 23.45 24.69 48.14

10 119 GER0324M THAMER Flynn Muži 2003 SGKR GER 23.49 24.71 48.20

11 115 ESP0017M MORERA DOMINGUEZ Marc Muži 1999 EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA ESP 23.69 24.55 48.24

12 113 GER0357M SCHREIBER Moritz Muži 2002 TV NEIDLINGEN GER 23.66 24.69 48.35

13 121 GER0824M STIMPFLE Francis Muži 1989 DJK RG WERTACHTAL GER 24.14 24.44 48.58

14 112 LAT0001M ZVEJNIEKS Davis Muži 1998 SK VIRSOTNE LAT 24.67 25.05 49.72

15 109 GER0772M MAURER Marinus Muži 2001 SGKR GER 24.36 25.52 49.88

16 105 LAT0107M ZVEJNIEKS Jurgis Muži 2005 SK VIRSOTNE LAT 25.10 25.98 51.08

17 102 POL0044M BUCKI Mateusz Muži 2004 SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 25.70 26.62 52.32

18 104 SVK0035M NOGA Matus Muži 2003 LK BABA PEZINOK SVK 25.91 27.53 53.44

19 101 SVK0075M SCHVARC Martin Muži 2004 LK BABA PEZINOK SVK 26.74 27.40 54.14

20 100 POL0129M KULINSKI Oliwier Muži 2005 ALPICLUB POL 26.70 32.01 58.71

Nestartovali - Jízda 1 (1)

103 CZE0196M ROESSLER Robert Muži 1997 SKI CLUB KRUSNOBORCI CZE

Nedojeli - Jízda 1 (1)

111 CZE0036M MRACNA Tomas Muži 1994 BRUSLARNA.CZ CZE

Diskval. - Jízda 1 (1)

110 CZE0150M REHOR Radek Muži 2003 SKI CLUB KRUSNOBORCI CZE Branka 17

Diskval. - Jízda 2 (2)

106 SVK0042M SRNANEK Tomas Muži 2004 LK BABA PEZINOK SVK 24.72 Branka 7

108 LAT0170M ALLENS Rihards Muži 2005 SK VIRSOTNE LAT 24.52 Branka 13
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